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Nome
TIROTEIO
TROVAO
FLOR
FAZENDEIRO
MENORZAO
MAO SANTA
WOLVERINE
MENDIGO
ABENCOADO
STHIL
MIDAS
VERDIM
DEMOLIDOR
MUFASA
FLECHA

Anilha
000444
000555
000666
2555
000123
09334
003040
6555
0236
000022
005060
000006
000100
3265
000002

CANARIO BELGA 27/10/2019

Dono Cidade
BOMBEIRO
JOEL DIAS
BOMBEIRO
RODNEY
EDER
BOMBEIRO JUIZ DE FORA
DAVIDSON
RODNEY
PABSON
AGROGE
GILSON
JOEL DIAS
SILVAN
LUCIANO FAGUNDES JUIZ DE FORA
ARTHUR

AZN

10/15 min Pontos

0/52306
0/50546
0/45406
0/42024
0/41440
0/34857
0/34116
0/33123
0/31477
0/30107
0/22958
0/22786
0/21682
0/14503
0/13443
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